
Name of the Corporate Debtor                         Grids Steel & Alloys Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP      : 31.01.2023
List of Creditor as on   :  21.02.2023

Amount in Rs.
Amount of 

Claim under 
verificationDepartment Government Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related Party?

% of share in CoC 
if applicable

1
CT & GST Circle, 
Cuttack - II Odisha 14.02.2023                25,68,714.00               25,68,714.00 

Tax & Interest 
due No N.A. 0 0 0 0

                  25,68,714.00                  25,68,714.00 

Remarks, if 
any

Total

Details of Claims

ANNEXURE - 7

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVERNMENT DUES)

Sl.
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that may 
be set- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


